
3rd Hankook 12H HOCKENHEIMRING 2022
13 - 15 May 2022

Final result Qualifying
BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux pb Hankook

Hockenheimring - 4574mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Drivers 2nd time In DiffGap Km/hCls PIC Car Laps
54 Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.745 41 150.04NL 1 BMW M2 CS Racing 6

Maxime Oosten

66 Xwift Racing Events 1:50.604 4 0.8592 0.859 148.88NL 2 BMW M2 CS Racing 8
Willem Meijer-Lorenzo van Riet

14 Ferry Monster Autosport 1:50.607 9 0.0033 0.862 148.87NL 3 BMW M2 CS Racing 9
Max Veels

27 JJ Motorsport - BMW Bilia Emond 1:51.108 4 0.5014 1.363 148.20BE 1 BMW M2 CS Racing 8
Fred Caprasse

15 Bas Koeten Racing 1:51.229 6 0.1215 1.484 148.04NL 4 BMW M2 CS Racing 10
Dirk Warmerdam

74 Ferry Monster Autosport 1:51.463 8 0.2346 1.718 147.73NL 5 BMW M2 CS Racing 8
Jayden Post

7 ALU-MET Motorsport 1:51.817 7 0.3547 2.072 147.26NL 6 BMW M2 CS Racing 9
Tomasz Magdziarz

34 JJ Motorsport 1:51.965 8 0.1488 2.220 147.07BE 2 BMW M2 CS Racing 9
Giovanni Scamardi

24 Equipe Verschuur 1:51.994 5 0.0299 2.249 147.03NL-T 1 BMW M2 CS Racing 9
Albert Jochems-Charles Zwolsman

73 Blueberry Racing 1:52.364 5 0.37010 2.619 146.55NL 7 BMW M2 CS Racing 10
Berry van Elk

35 De Vreede-De Leeuw 1:52.656 10 0.29211 2.911 146.17NL-T 2 BMW M2 CS Racing 10
Patrick de V reede-Rogier de Leeuw

97 Belgium Racing 1:53.007 9 0.35112 3.262 145.71BE-T 1 BMW M2 CS Racing 10
Joeri Janssens-Steven Brams

72 Blueberry Racing 1:53.279 10 0.27213 3.534 145.36NL-T 3 BMW M2 CS Racing 10
Dick van Elk-P im van Riet

LAPTIMES DISALLOW DUE TO TRACK LIMITS: #7 (L4 & L8), #15 (L3 & L8), #27 (L2, L8 & L9), #72 (L3 & L4)
 
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.591  in lap  5  by  nbr. 54 : Bas Koeten Racing(Maxime Oosten) (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl
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Chairman of the Stewards

Gerard du Pré (KNAF 2832)

Steward

Ton Nachtegeller (KNAF 9953)

Steward

Marcus Maleck (SPA 1121979)
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